 312-738-3700
55
U.S. / Canada
Toll  Free: International:1-800-284-5779
Visit our Web site:
  Fax: 312-738-5329
SEEDBURO DIGITAL CHECKWEIGH SCALE

controlled at the operator’s end. The unit is 30½" wide and 42" high. The front height of the hopper
is 32¾" and has a length of 41". The Bulk Scale features a firm pushing handle and positive foot
brake. The upper beam on the scale reads 100 lbs X 1 lb (metric reads 50 Kg x 200g). No part of
the beam protrudes above the top of the hopper. A counterweight is included and installed. Bulk
scales are NTEP certified. Ship wt 457 lbs. Ship dims (uncrated) 60" L x 36" W x 42" H.
Seedburo Portable Bulk Scale, Avoirdupois .................................................................... No. 864
Seedburo Portable Bulk Scale, Metric ............................................................................. No. 864M
Seedburo Digital Portable Bulk Scale, Avoirdupois/Metric .............................................. No. 864D
Model Lbs KGs Oz Platform Size Ship Wt. Ship Dims.
4305P 5 x .001 2.3 x 0.5g 80 x .02 10” x 10” 30 lbs. 26” L x 23” W x 18” H
4310P 10 x .002 4.5 x 1g 160 x .05 10” x 10” 30 lbs. “
4325P 25 x .005 11.3 x 2g 400 x .1 10” x 10” 30 lbs. “
4350P 50 x .01 22.7 x 5g 800 x .2 10” x 10” 30 lbs. “
4350P/12 50 x .01 22.7 x 5g 800 x .2 12” x 12” 30 lbs. “
43100P/12 100 x .02 45 x 10g 1600 x .5 12” x 12” 30 lbs. “
A43150P/18S* 150 x .02 68 x 10g 2400 x .5 18” x 18” 12 lbs./ 48 lbs. 2 cartons, See Below**
A43300P/18S 300 x .05 136 x 20g 4800 x 1 18” x 18” 12 lbs./ 48 lbs. “ **
A43300P/1824 300 x .05 136 x 20g 4800 x 1 18” x 24” 12 lbs./ 63 lbs. “ **
A43500P/1824* 500 x .1 230 x .05 8000 x 2 18” x 24” 12 lbs./ 63 lbs. “ **
A43500P/2424* 500 x .1 230 x .05 8000 x 2 24” x 24” 12 lbs./ 73 lbs. “ **
A431000P/2424* 1000 x .2 450 x .1 16000 x 5 24” x 24” 12 lbs./ 73 lbs. “ **
4300 Series Shown. A4300 Series has 20”
fixed height APS column with indicator.